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DE DOLFIJN - AMSTERDAM

Speedo Fast Water Meet 2025
Amsterdam, 5- - 6-7-2025

De :Dolfyn.

WEDSTRIJDZWEMMEN

Programmanr. 6
5-7-2025 - 15:34

Heren, 100m wisselslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep
Resultaten Finale

rang naam
17 jaar en jonger

Boele B6hm

Tiede Groener

Luca Boorsma

Sven Casper Hageman
A. van der Maaten
Twan Hoogervorst
Max van der Spank
Nick Vodde

ONoOGO~LNE

18 en ouder

1. Zhulian Xhoi Lavdaniti
Lars Bulman

Thom De Hoog

Jesse van der Meij
Jelle Opmeer

Jelle Blankestijn

Kay van Sleen
Marlon Miihlebach

NGO ~wN

vereniging

Blue Marlins
PSV

De Dolfijn
Steenwijk'34
Blue Marlins

De Columbiaan
PSV

AZ&PC De Futen

Zwemfed

Blue Marlins

Blue Marlins

De Dolfijn

ZPC AMERSFOORT
ZPC AMERSFOORT
Steenwijk'34

TSV Rot-Weiss Lorrach

intijd

57.82
58.86
59.52
1:02.62
1:04.39
1:03.70
1:04.18
1:03.79

56.76

57.46
1:00.48
1:01.90
1:04.33
1:04.24
1:05.82
1:05.53

200700739
200700155
200902031
201000009
200903251
200700741
201000275
201002211

VZF/10010/03
200600125
200600019
200600841
200100269
199803737
200400083
477674

tijd

57.21
57.88
58.99
1:02.80
1:03.21
1:03.35
1:04.05
1:04.33

56.97

57.87
1:00.04
1:01.76
1:04.75
1:04.76
1:05.32
1:06.19

RT

+0,64
+0,71
+0,58
+0,65
+0,63
+0,65
+0,63
+0,64

+0,64
+0,60
+0,72
+0,75
+0,69
+0,71
+0,78
+0,61

50m 100m
26.44 30.77
26.69 31.19
26.68 32.31
29.85 32.95
29.44 33.77
29.16 34.19
30.67 33.38
30.23 34.10
26.18 30.79
26.27 31.60
27.17 32.87
30.05 31.71
30.93 33.82
29.98 34.78
31.04 34.28
31.11 35.08

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82462

Registered to De Dolfijn
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